For detailed dimensional information and technical specifications, please visit www.numatics.com. Information subject to change without notice.
62
Cylinders
(Actuators) TJ30 Series 3 Jaw Gripper
TJ30 Series 3 Jaw Gripper
TJ30
A. Jaws
B. Flexible Mounting
opposite side.
C. Dowel Holes
D. Body
E. Sensing Tracks
F. Stripper Plate
How To Order
Series
30
Seal Option
1 = Buna-N
TJ 30 1 6 SP X
Stripper Plate
SP  = With Stripper Plate
NP = No Stripper Plate
X = Standard
Sensing Position
A = Single Position Open
B = Single Position Closed
D = No Sensing
Sensing Type
1 = Hall Switch – PNP (Sourcing)
2 = Hall Switch – NPN (Sinking)
6 = No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
Z = Hall Switch – PNP (Sourcing)
Y = Hall Switch – NPN (Sinking)
D
Specifications
Sensing Kits
Series Grip Force Close 100 PSI Stroke Weight Displacement
Maximum Operating
Pressure
TJ30 36 lbs. 0.300 0.35 cu. in. 120 psi
Switch Description Standard Cord Set Part No. Quick Disconnect Part No.
N/A
N/A
F
A
D
B
C
E